Closter 2025 [JZ] (28.7 mi/ 1278 ft) Route #49511973
Go At | On For JE Go At  On ' For
0.0 | Start of route 0.0 L | 21.6 | Engle Street 0.2
L | 0.0 | From Dinosaur Playground turn | 3.0 R | 21.9 | Elm Street 0.3
left onto Riverside Drive R | 22.2 | Leroy Street 0.1
S | 3.0 | Continue straight 0.6 S | 22.3 | Elkwood Terrace 0.4
S | 3.6 | Continue straight 0.4 L | 22.8 | Davison Place 0.1
BR | 4.0 | Keep right 03 S | 22.9 | Glenwood Road 0.0
R | 4.3 | 181st Street Lafayette Plaza 0.1 BR | 22.9 | Lydecker Street 0.6
QR | 4.4 | Cabrini Boulevard 0.1 L | 23.5 | Walnut Street 0.5
QR | 45 | GWB Northwalk 1.6 L | 24.0 | North Woodland Street 0.1
R | 6.0 | Hudson Terrace 1.9 R | 24.1 | Pershing Avenue 0.3
L | 8.0 | East Palisade Avenue 0.2 R | 24.4 | Summit Street 0.3
R | 82 | Floyd Street 1.0 L | 24.8 | East Palisade Avenue 0.4
L | 9.2 | Allison Drive 0.2 R | 25.2 | Hudson Terrace 1.9
L | 94 | Johnson Avenue 0.2 L | 27.1 | GWB Northwalk 1.6
R | 9.6 | North Woodland Street 0.9 S | 28.7 | West 180th Street 0.0
R | 10.5 | Kent Road 0.2 28.7 | End of route
L | 10.7 | East Clinton Avenue 1.2
R | 11.9 | Engle Street 0.2
R | 12.1 | Forest Road 0.1
S | 12.2 | Park Street 0.2
R | 12.4 | Jogright left across Highwood Av- | 0.3
enue TRO Park Street
L | 12.7 | Hudson Avenue 0.1
QR | 12.7 | Knoll Road 0.2
R | 13.0 | Engle Street 0.5
BL | 13.4 | Hillside Avenue 0.3
R | 13.7 | County Road 0.6
BR | 14.3 | Anderson Avenue 1.1
L | 15.4 | Homans Avenue 1.2
L | 16.7 | Oakland Avenue 0.1
PIT | 16.7 | Lunch on left at Country MKT | 0.0
Diner
QL | 16.8 | Closter Dock Road 0.1
BR | 16.8 | TRO Closter Dock Road 0.3
R | 17.1 | County Road 0.7
R | 17.9 | Turn slight right TRO County | 0.2
Road
BR | 18.1 | Piermont Road 1.8
R | 19.9 | Central Avenue 0.1
L | 20.0 | Tenafly Road 1.2
L | 21.2 | Ivy Lane 0.3
S | 21.5 | East Hudson Avenue 0.1
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